E1/2 NE1/4 SEC. 35, T5S, R13W, SEWARD MERIDIAN

®

GARRETT ST.

171-450

14

3.68_AC.

(2)

>

(02

g —

y 10 2.92 AC. 3
2.89 AC.

.EAC. o

__!

_LC) NHO3IHJVD

40 AC.

DATE. JAN]S,

FOR 19 99 ASSESSMENT ROLL

OKOUT MEADOWS @

02 17113259

DELETE __ ADD __ REVISED U N I T 1

o 0

Assessor's Map

. . LOOKOUT MEADOWS UNIT 1 HM790125
Kenai Peninsula Borough

OTHER USE OR REPRESENTATION
NOTE - Assessor’'s Block Numbers Shown In Ellipses
Assessor’s Parcel Numbers Shown In Circles

THIS MAP 15 PREPARED
FOR KENAI PENINSUL A
BOROUGH: ASBESSING DEPT
USE ONCY AND IS NOT
INTENDED FOR ANY




